Michigan Tech (11-15,8-10 GLIAC) -vs- Roosevelt (11-12,9-8 GLIAC)
02/22/25 at Goodman Center, Chicago, IL

Date: 02/22/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Time: 1:00 PM .

Site: Goodman Center, Chicago, IL Michigan Tech 17 10 11 25 63
Referees: Paul Novak, Kina Brown, Ivan Jackson Roosevelt 14 14 18 27 73

Michigan Tech 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Wypych,Alyssa * 37 8-14 1-5 1-2 4-2 6 2 2 3 0 0 18

12  Standfest,Kendall i 36 6-18 1-3 3-4 4-9 13 2 2 1 2 2 16

23  Lenz,Isabella * 33 6-14 1-4 2-2 0-2 2 5 2 2 1 1 15

03  Nuest,Dani & 30 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 4 1 0 1 0

13  Zentkowski,Kloe * 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 0 0 1 0

10  Mislivecek,Brittney 14 2-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 2 0 0 1 5

54  Anderson,Emma 12 1-5 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 1 0 3

04 Mason,Ella 13  1-6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2

32 Kozlowska,Maja 11 1-4 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 1 0 0 2

01 Napont,Maggie 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

14  Maxwell,Kaitlyn 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-72 4-21 7-10 15-26 41 19 15 9 4 7 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 8-16 50.00% 1-5 20.00% 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 5-19 26.32% 0-5 0.00% 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 4-21 19.05% 1-6 16.67% 2-2 100.00%

4th Quarter 9-16 56.25% 2-5 40.00% 5-8 62.50%

Total 26-72 36.1% 4-21 19.0% 7-10 70.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 6

Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 14 Largest Lead: 0 0

Roosevelt 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

05 Malinka,Luka * 36 3-7 1-2 20-20 0-5 5 2 1 1 0 0 27

35 Turchin,Jayla =3 31 9-18 1-5 1-1 0-5 5 3 3 1 1 2 20

11 Outlay,Marie * 32 2-8 0-1 2-2 0-7 7 4 2 2 1 0 6

25 Sinclair,Lexie =3 21 1-4 0-3 3-4 1-4 5 0 2 2 0 0 5

24  Carrasco,Jalyssa * 40 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0

03 Levasseur,Kencia 25 6-9 0-0 2-3 1-4 5 2 0 2 0 1 14

04  Yurich,Emma 4 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

12 Hawk,Makiah 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0

10 Lohman,Alexia 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02 Beyer,Grace 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

14  Bradbury,Abby 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

34 Brandenburg,Ava 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-49 2-11 29-32 3-32 35 16 10 13 5 4 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-10 30.00% 1-4 25.00% 7-8 87.50%

2nd Quarter 5-12 41.67% 0-3 0.00% 4-4 100.00%

3rd Quarter 7-14 50.00% 1-4 25.00% 3-3 100.00%

4th Quarter 6-13 46.15% 0-0 0.00% 15-17 88.24%

Total 21-49 42.9% 2-11 18.2% 29-32 90.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 6

Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Michigan Tech Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Roosevelt
TURNOVER by NUEST,DANI 09:46
09:46 STEAL by TURCHIN,JAYLA
09:27 MISS 3PTR by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
REBOUND DEF by NUEST,DANI ==
MISS JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL 09:08
== REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
08:54 MISS LAYUP by CARRASCO,JALYSSA(in the paint)
BLOCK by STANDFEST,KENDALL 08:54
REBOUND DEF by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE --
MISS 3PTR by NUEST,DANI 08:47
-- REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
08:29 MISS 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE
REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --
MISS JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint) 08:19
-- REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
08:12 TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
STEAL by LENZ,ISABELLA 08:12
GOOD LAYUP by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint) 08:03 2-0 V2
ASSIST by NUEST,DANI --
07:39 2-2 GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS 3PTR by WYPYCH,ALYSSA 07:14
-- REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
FOUL by NUEST,DANI 07:05
SUB OUT by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE 07:05
SUB IN by ANDERSON,EMMA 07:05

07:05 2-3 H1 GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
07:05 2-4 H2 GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint) 06:53 4-4
ASSIST by WYPYCH,ALYSSA --

06:39 MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
BLOCK by ANDERSON,EMMA 06:39
REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --
MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,EMMA 06:23
-- REBOUND DEF by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
06:11 MISS 3PTR by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
06:08 SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
06:08 SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
MISS JUMPER by ANDERSON,EMMA(in the paint) 05:50
-- REBOUND DEF by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
05:41 TURNOVER by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
GOOD LAYUP by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint) 05:27 6-4 V2
05:10 6-6 GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint) 04:58 8-6 V2
04:39 MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA
REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --
GOOD LAYUP by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint) 04:18 10-6 V4
ASSIST by ANDERSON,EMMA --
FOUL by NUEST,DANI 03:58
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:58
03:58 SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
03:58 SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB OUT by NUEST,DANI 03:58
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,EMMA 03:58
SUB IN by MASON,ELLA 03:58
SUB IN by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA 03:58

03:38 FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA



GOOD JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint)

FOUL by LENZ,ISABELLA

SUB OUT by MASON,ELLA
SUB IN by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
MISS 3PTR by STANDFEST,KENDALL

FOUL by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE

GOOD JUMPER by LENZ,ISABELLA
FOUL by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
SUB OUT by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
SUB IN by NUEST,DANI

GOOD 3PTR by LENZ,ISABELLA
ASSIST by STANDFEST,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

FOUL by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
TURNOVER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
FOUL by LENZ,ISABELLA

MISS JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL

03:18

2nd Play By Play

12-6

12-7
12-8

12-11

14-11

14-12

14-13

17-13

17-14

V6

V5
V4

V1

V3

V2

V1

V4

V3

TURNOVER by MALINKA,LUKA

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOD 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA
ASSIST by HAWK,MAKIAH

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
FOUL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
FOUL by HAWK,MAKIAH

MISS JUMPER by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA

SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA

MISS FT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

BLOCK by HAWK,MAKIAH
REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

VISITORS: Michigan Tech Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Roosevelt
10:00 SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
10:00 SUB OUT by YURICH,EMMA
10:00 SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
10:00 SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA
10:00 SUB IN by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
10:00 SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA
09:47 17-16 V1 GOOD JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
== ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE
GOOD JUMPER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint) 09:30 19-16 V3
ASSIST by NUEST,DANI ==
09:22 MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
== REBOUND OFF by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
09:03 19-18 V1 GOOD LAYUP by SINCLAIR,LEXIE(in the paint)
== ASSIST by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint) 08:41
== REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
FOUL by STANDFEST,KENDALL 08:30
08:29 19-19 GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
08:29 19-20 H1 GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS 3PTR by NUEST,DANI 08:10
-- REBOUND DEF by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
07:48 19-22 H3 GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)



GOOD JUMPER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
MISS 3PTR by LENZ,ISABELLA
REBOUND OFF by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA

SUB OUT by NUEST,DANI

SUB OUT by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA
SUB IN by MASON,ELLA

SUB IN by ANDERSON,EMMA
MISS JUMPER by LENZ,ISABELLA

STEAL by MASON,ELLA

GOOD LAYUP by LENZ,ISABELLA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by MASON,ELLA

STEAL by STANDFEST,KENDALL

GOOD LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,EMMA
MISS JUMPER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
SUB IN by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
MISS 3PTR by MASON,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
MISS 3PTR by STANDFEST,KENDALL
FOUL by MASON,ELLA

SUB OUT by STANDFEST,KENDALL
SUB IN by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

MISS JUMPER by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON,EMMA
MISS TIPIN by ANDERSON,EMMA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
MISS JUMPER by MASON,ELLA

FOUL by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE

SUB OUT by ANDERSON,EMMA

SUB IN by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA

SUB OUT by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE

SUB IN by STANDFEST,KENDALL

MISS LAYUP by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA(in the paint)

07:27
07:05

06:59
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:44
06:29
06:29
06:25
06:19
06:19

06:16
06:02

05:51
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:40

05:14
04:44
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:28
04:28
04:17
04:10
04:10

04:06
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:42

21-22

23-22

25-22

25-23
25-24

H1

V1

V3

V2
V1

ASSIST by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
TURNOVER by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

MISS 3PTR by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
TURNOVER by OUTLAY,MARIE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA

REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
FOUL by HAWK,MAKIAH
TURNOVER by HAWK,MAKIAH

BLOCK by HAWK,MAKIAH

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE
GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA



TURNOVER by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA

BLOCK by STANDFEST,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA
SUB IN by NUEST,DANI
TURNOVER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
GOOD JUMPER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint)

STEAL by STANDFEST,KENDALL
MISS JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by LENZ,ISABELLA

MISS JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL

VISITORS: Michigan Tech

03:28
03:28
03:04
03:04
02:56
02:56
02:56
02:56
02:56
02:56
02:56
02:56
02:40
02:24
02:12
01:50
01:50
01:45
01:28
01:04

00:53
00:47
00:25
00:03
00:03

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

27-24

27-26

27-28

V3

V1

H1

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE
TURNOVER by OUTLAY,MARIE

STEAL by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by YURICH,EMMA
SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE
SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA

SUB IN by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
GOOD LAYUP by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOD TIPIN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

FOUL by TURCHIN,JAYLA
TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

HOME TEAM: Roosevelt

SUB OUT by MASON,ELLA
SUB IN by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA

MISS JUMPER by LENZ,ISABELLA

REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL
GOOD LAYUP by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA(in the paint)
ASSIST by LENZ,ISABELLA

MISS LAYUP by NUEST,DANI(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by LENZ,ISABELLA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:35
09:20

08:55

08:40

08:26

08:13

07:49
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:17

07:05

27-30

29-30

29-33

H3

H1

H 4

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

SUB IN by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
ASSIST by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

BLOCK by TURCHIN,JAYLA

SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS 3PTR by MALINKA,LUKA



REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --

MISS LAYUP by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA(in the paint) 06:54
MISS TIPIN by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA(in the paint) 06:53
REBOUND OFF by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA --
SUB OUT by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA 06:51
SUB IN by ANDERSON,EMMA 06:51
REBOUND OFF by KOZLOWSKA,MAJA =
MISS 3PTR by LENZ,ISABELLA 06:45
= REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
06:36 MISS JUMPER by OUTLAY,MARIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =
GOOD LAYUP by LENZ,ISABELLA(in the paint) 06:18 31-33 H2
05:59 31-35 H4 GOOD JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS JUMPER by STANDFEST,KENDALL 05:42

= REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
05:34 31-37 H6 GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WYPYCH,ALYSSA 05:12
-- REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
05:04 MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
REBOUND DEF by LENZ,ISABELLA --
MISS 3PTR by NUEST,DANI 04:45
REBOUND OFF by WYPYCH,ALYSSA --
MISS LAYUP by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint) 04:41
-- REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
04:21 MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --
04:19 FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:19
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,EMMA 04:19
SUB IN by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY 04:19
GOOD 3PTR by STANDFEST,KENDALL 04:02 34-37 H3

ASSIST by LENZ,ISABELLA --
03:33 34-39 H5 GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

GOOD JUMPER by LENZ,ISABELLA 03:03 36-39 H3
ASSIST by NUEST,DANI --
FOUL by WYPYCH,ALYSSA 02:38

02:38 36-40 H4 GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
02:38 36-41 H5 GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA

FOUL by STANDFEST,KENDALL 02:11
TURNOVER by STANDFEST,KENDALL 02:11
SUB OUT by NUEST,DANI 02:11
SUB IN by MASON,ELLA 02:11
01:58 TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
STEAL by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY 01:58
MISS 3PTR by MASON,ELLA 01:37

= REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
01:28 36-43 H7 GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint) 01:08
REBOUND OFF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --

01:08 FOUL by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
01:08 SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
01:08 SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA
GOOD FT by STANDFEST,KENDALL 01:08 37-43 H6
GOOD FT by STANDFEST,KENDALL 01:08 38-43 HS5

00:59 38-45 H7 GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)
= ASSIST by TURCHIN,JAYLA

FOUL by LENZ,ISABELLA 00:59

00:59 38-46 H8 GOOD FT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
MISS LAYUP by MASON,ELLA(in the paint) 00:33

00:33 BLOCK by OUTLAY,MARIE

-- REBOUND DEF by YURICH,EMMA



BLOCK by LENZ,ISABELLA
REBOUND DEF by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY
MISS LAYUP by LENZ,ISABELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by STANDFEST,KENDALL

MISS LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint)

VISITORS: Michigan Tech

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

MISS LAYUP by YURICH,EMMA(in the paint)

BLOCK by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA

HOME TEAM: Roosevelt

SUB OUT by MASON,ELLA
SUB IN by NUEST,DANI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by LENZ,ISABELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by STANDFEST,KENDALL
TURNOVER by LENZ,ISABELLA

SUB OUT by STANDFEST,KENDALL
SUB IN by MAXWELL,KAITLYN

GOOD FT by LENZ,ISABELLA

GOOD FT by LENZ,ISABELLA

FOUL by LENZ,ISABELLA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by LENZ,ISABELLA
SUB IN by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
TURNOVER by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by NUEST,DANI
SUB IN by STANDFEST,KENDALL
TURNOVER by MAXWELL,KAITLYN

FOUL by MAXWELL,KAITLYN

MISS JUMPER by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
REBOUND OFF by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:42
09:27
09:21
09:12
08:53
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:46
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:04
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:02
08:02
08:02
07:46
07:28
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:04
07:04
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
07:02
06:36

38-48

39-48
40-48

40-49

H9
H8

H9

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
SUB OUT by YURICH,EMMA

SUB IN by MALINKA,LUKA

SUB IN by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

MISS JUMPER by OUTLAY,MARIE

FOUL by TURCHIN,JAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

FOUL by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

MISS LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

GOOD FT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
MISS FT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE

FOUL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH

STEAL by HAWK,MAKIAH

SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA

40-50 H 10 GOOD FT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE(fastbreak)

40-51

H11

GOOD FT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE(fastbreak)



GOOD TIPIN by WYPYCH,ALYSSA(in the paint)
FOUL by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY

SUB OUT by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

SUB OUT by MAXWELL,KAITLYN

SUB IN by LENZ,ISABELLA

SUB IN by ANDERSON,EMMA

GOOD JUMPER by LENZ,ISABELLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE

REBOUND DEF by LENZ,ISABELLA
TURNOVER by LENZ,ISABELLA

SUB OUT by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE
SUB IN by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

GOOD FT by STANDFEST,KENDALL
MISS FT by STANDFEST,KENDALL

FOUL by LENZ,ISABELLA
SUB OUT by LENZ,ISABELLA
SUB IN by NUEST,DANI
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,EMMA

REBOUND OFF by STANDFEST,KENDALL

GOOD LAYUP by STANDFEST,KENDALL(in the paint)
FOUL TECH by TEAM

FOUL TECH by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
ASSIST by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY

GOOD 3PTR by ANDERSON,EMMA
ASSIST by WYPYCH,ALYSSA

FOUL by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY

SUB OUT by ANDERSON,EMMA

SUB IN by MASON,ELLA

MISS 3PTR by NUEST,DANI

REBOUND OFF by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY

GOOD TIPIN by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL
MISS 3PTR by WYPYCH,ALYSSA
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GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA

MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

STEAL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOII)) LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

FOUL by MALINKA,LUKA
SUB OUT by SINCLAIR,LEXIE
SUB IN by OUTLAY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA

GOOD FT by MALINKA,LUKA
GOOD LAYUP by MALINKA,LUKA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

SUB IN by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

GOOD FT by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS LAYUP by MALINKA,LUKA(iIn the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MALINKA,LUKA
MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by STANDFEST,KENDALL --

GOOD LAYUP by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY (fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:41 57-70 H 13

ASSIST by STANDFEST,KENDALL ==
01:22 57-72 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
== ASSIST by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS JUMPER by MASON,ELLA 01:11
01:08 FOUL by TURCHIN,JAYLA
01:08 SUB OUT by MALINKA,LUKA
01:08 SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
01:08 SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE
01:08 SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
01:08 SUB IN by BEYER,GRACE
01:08 SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA
01:08 SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH
01:08 SUB IN by BRADBURY,ABBY

SUB OUT by STANDFEST,KENDALL 01:08

SUB IN by NAPONT,MAGGIE 01:08

MISS FT by WYPYCH,ALYSSA 01:08

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==

GOOD FT by WYPYCH,ALYSSA 01:08 58-72 H 14

SUB OUT by WYPYCH,ALYSSA 01:08

SUB IN by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE 01:08

REBOUND OFF by WYPYCH,ALYSSA ==
01:00 TURNOVER by BEYER,GRACE

STEAL by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE 01:00

GOOD LAYUP by MASON,ELLA(in the paint) 00:59 60-72 H 12

ASSIST by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY ==

FOUL by ZENTKOWSKI,KLOE 00:56
00:56 60-73 H 13 GOOD FT by YURICH,EMMA
00:56 MISS FT by YURICH,EMMA

REBOUND DEF by NAPONT,MAGGIE ==
GOOD LAYUP by NAPONT,MAGGIE(in the paint) 00:44 62-73 H11
ASSIST by NUEST,DANI ==

00:31 MISS JUMPER by YURICH,EMMA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY —
00:27 FOUL by BEYER,GRACE
MISS FT by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY 00:27
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MISLIVECEK,BRITTNEY 00:27 63-73 H 10
00:27 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:27 SUB OUT by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
00:27 SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA
00:22 TURNOVER by BRADBURY,ABBY
STEAL by NUEST,DANI 00:22
MISS LAYUP by NUEST,DANI(in the paint) 00:18

-- REBOUND DEF by HAWK,MAKIAH



